Durham Regatta (Saturday) 2018

Division 1

Division 2

Event

Op J15 4x+

W J16 2x

W J16 2x

OpJ18 1x

OpJ18 1x

OpJ15 1x

OpJ15 1x

Op J18 4x-

W J15 4x+

Op J16 2x

Op J14 2x

W BI 1x

W J18 1x

W J18 1x

W J16 1x

W J16 1x

W J15 1x

W J15 1x

W J15 1x

Crew

KING, ETHAN

BURNS , MAX
BROWN, DANIEL
SUNDERLAND ROWER
Cox SNOOK, AMY

CAREY, SOPHIE
PALMER, LIBERTY

HALL, ELLIE
DOWSON, MOLLY

ADAMSON, JOSEPH

SLATER, DEAN

CLEUGH, MATTHEW

BOWERY, ROMAN

ADAMSON, JOSEPH
BOWERY, ROMAN
SLATER, DEAN
GRAHAM, SAMUEL
HALL, AMY
THORNTON, EMMA
BURKE, KATE
ALLISON, SOPHIE
Cox SNOOK, AMY

O'DONNELL, TYLER
WILSON, MAX

FARLEY, ALEXANDER
TELFORD, JOSEPH

BATTERS, REBECCA

FORSTER, BOBBI

LARSEN, EVE

DOWSON, MOLLY

HALL, ELLIE

WARREN, CAITLIN

WILKINSON, EVE

TELFORD, AMY

Boat

Joanna

Gordon Clark

Arran Lewcock

Uncle Norman

Own boat (CLS 021)

Bob Young

Own boat (CLS 019)

Peter Harrison

Joanna

Gordon Clark

Florence

Unknown

Own boat (CLS 007)

Own boat (CLS 013)

Own boat (CLS 006)

Own boat (CLS 020)

Black Pearl

Bob Young

Own boat (CLS 005)

Cost

£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00
£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00

£8.00
£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00
£8.00

£10.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£258.00



Durham Regatta (Sunday) 2018

Division 1

Divison 2

Event

Op NC 4x-

Op J13 4x+

Op J15 2x

Op J16 1x
Op J16 1x
W J16 1x
W J16 1x
W J16 1x

W J16 1x

Op MasA 4x-

Op MasC 4x-

Op MasE 4x-

W J15 2x

W J15 2x

W J15 2x

W Ch 1x (B1)
W Ch 1x (B1)
Op Ch 1x (B1)

Op Ch 1x (B1)

Crew

O'DONNELL, TYLER
ROBERTS, AIDAN
GRAHAM, SAMUEL
WILSON, MAX

HALL, OWEN
CRAVEN, WILLIAM
CRAWLEY, AIDAN
BALOG, BRANDON

Cox FARLEY, ALEXANDER

BROWN, DANIEL
BURNS , MAX

CLEUGH, MATTHEW

BOWERY, ROMAN

WARREN, CAITLIN

DOWSON, MOLLY

HALL, ELLIE

CAREY, SOPHIE

THOMPSON, STEVEN
LEWCOCK, ARRAN
SHIPLEY, IAN
WHITE, NATHAN

ADAMSON, SIMON
DOWSON, CRAIG
FARLEY, ADRIAN
LOMBARD, DAVID
HARRISON, PETER
HALL, GLENN
RICHARDSON, KEITH
TWYCROSS, STEPHEN

BURKE, KATE
PAYNE, CHARLOTTE

WILKINSON, EVE
THORNTON, EMMA

HALL, AMY
TELFORD, AMY

FORSTER, BOBBI

LARSEN, EVE

SLATER, DEAN

ADAMSON, JOSEPH

Boat

Bob Heywood

Joanna

Arran Lewcock

Bob Young

Own boat (CLS 019)

Black Pearl

Own boat (CLS 006)

Own boat (CLS 020)

Own boat (CLS 004)

Victoria Bryant

Bob Heywood

Peter Harrison

Florence

Gordon Clark

Arran Lewcock

Own boat (CLS 007)

Own boat (CLS 013)

Own boat (CLS 021)

Uncle Norman

Cost

£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£8.00
£8.00

£8.00
£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00

£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00

£8.00
£8.00

£8.00
£8.00

£8.00
£8.00

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

£360.00



